a	REF: COI /LAW 1800	17013/SMC2	Special Instruction:
Benveyor :			Part by Aut : # 13328.20
		ENT (Office)	Third Parties:
Frem (Person):	1,0002,00000	Time: 7705200	Claimant:
Estimated Cost: _	Bill to:		Surveyor: PAL'S Apprinser
on sen p. i	ection / (Evaluation)		Workshop: S.L. Automotive
	0100 11575	Insured: SJW 775	
Fo Inspect Vehic at Workshop m/s	as a donnatus	Tel: 6365 4741	
at workshop hi/s of	1010 Walleads last Part	CD-10# 212	= 0 = 10
Policy No:		Claim No: 64/613	10/17
Sum Insured:		Excess:	
		D.O.A. 13.05·10	F
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)		D.O.A.	
			H.O.D. Enforsement/Date:
Date/Time:	Person Contacted: Final	Fig,days	(Red \$/_%; Original_18 days)
Date/Time:	4/4/18 Submit Final Fig 4 9951.58	, 15 days (Red \$ 30 %	/ (6.54 days)
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	Mu	Sonik
	JM 11215 - X		- Seen
	270 →2H - ×		// 24/04/2 N
			1 ( 34 ) 10.0
16043019	lawfirm informed no more photograph		
	Parts found not replaced (To high	,	
			# 350.00 (before (
	RECEIVED 2 4 APR	2018	
Para(3):	Nett Value		
	Madan Val	40	Fee Charged: Date:
	Market Value :	Inspected/ Evaluated by:	Basic & Add Transport
	Salvage Value :	Evaluated by.	Photos
	Salara de la companya		Others
	Nett Value :		Total
1) Date/Tin	ne 24/4/19 File Pass to typut	2) Date/Time	File Return to
3) Date/Tin	ne File Pass to	4) Date/Time	File Return to
5) Date/Tir	meFile Pass to	6) Date/Time	File Return to

## Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Gomez & Vasu <gomezvasu@alchambers.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 22 March, 2018 4:14 PM

To:

'Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)'

Cc:

assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject:

RE: Assessment of damages to car based on photographs (PAPER SURVEY)

Dear Catherine,

Please go ahead.

Thanks

Regards Jolene

Gomez & Vasu LLC
Advocates & Solicitors
Commissioner for Oaths
A member firm of Advocates Legal Chambers Group Law Practice

133 Cecil Street #13-01A Keck Seng Tower Singapore 069535

Tel: +65-67336229 Fax: +65-67339661

Website: www.alchambers.com

Gomez & Vasu LLC (UEN 201213031G) is registered in Singapore with limited liability.

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTE: This message contains information which may be confidential and privileged. Unless you are the intended addressee (or authorised to receive for the addressee), any distribution, copying or disclosure of the message or any information contained in the message is strictly prohibited. If you have received the message in error, please do advise us immediately by telephone or fax. Thank you.

From: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-d@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 22 March, 2018 1:36 PM

To: 'Gomez & Vasu'

Cc: assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject: RE: Assessment of damages to car based on photographs (PAPER SURVEY)

Dear Jolene,

Thank you for your email.

We are pleased to submit our Professional Fee Charges is \$350.00 (before GST).

Our surveyor needs approximately two weeks to complete the report.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Gomez & Vasu [mailto:gomezvasu@alchambers.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 21 March, 2018 1:15 PM

To: 'Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)' <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Assessment of damages to car based on photographs (PAPER SURVEY)

#### Dear Catherine,

- 1. We refer to the above matter.
- 2. The claimant is claiming against our client for property damage to the car caused in an accident.
- 3. We attach herewith the relevant documents for your assessment.
- 4. Kindly advise on the costs and duration to do the paper survey.

Regards Jolene

Gomez & Vasu LLC Advocates & Solicitors Commissioner for Oaths A member firm of Advocates Legal Chambers Group Law Practice

133 Cecil Street #13-01A Keck Seng Tower Singapore 069535

Tel: +65-67336229 Fax: +65-67339661

Website: www.alchambers.com

Gomez & Vasu LLC (UEN 201213031G) is registered in Singapore with limited liability.

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTE: This message contains information which may be confidential and privileged. Unless you are the intended addressee (or authorised to receive for the addressee), any distribution, copying or disclosure of the message or any information contained in the message is strictly prohibited. If you have received the message in error, please do advise us immediately by telephone or fax. Thank you.

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

  5. This report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the insurers of the Gla Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

15/05/2017 11:32

Date Of Accident

13/05/2017 00:10

Exact Location Of Accident

LENTOR AVE TWD YISHUN AVE 2 B4 JUNCTN OF YISHUN A1

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

# DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLM457F

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD

Co Reg No

201617200G

Email Address

ENQUIRIES.SG@GRABCAR.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-90977736

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-65703925

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

Model

VIOS 1.5(A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at HIRING JOB

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

SAHIR BIN SALIM

NRIC No.

\$16117911

Date Of Birth

17/04/1963

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

07/07/1986

**Driving Experience** 

30 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-90683655

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

APT BLK 175 YISHUN AVENUE 7 #09-853 SINGAPORE 760175

Postcode

760175

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

Ť

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION- CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

140

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

...

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

YISHUN NORTH N.P.C.

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO.

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/20170513/2016.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES VIDEO & AUDIO WITH OWNER.

Remarks/ Reasons: Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJW775H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Page 2 of 15

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLG5827U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA / VEZEL / WHITE

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

#### SKETCH FLAN

#### INFORTABL HOTICS

- I Make raport operately the detect of the product is solve up to example example.
- 2. Tan Formmust be gomeleted by the Policyholder analog the Authorised Univer-
- 2. Microston provided must be an <u>temptul and accurate as possible</u>. Any will impact a remarks on a printing of national texts than above murrante companies to <u>expedicts policy libridity</u>.
- 4. The Basis And acceptance of the Forniby insurance companies in tips on players around usually extensy on the point of the insurance companies.
- 6 Am Jaing reporting that he referred to the Potentiar Investigation
- 5. The report will be flow entired by the councils of the GRI Reports Management Seet's parable rooms by the General Adultance Association of Engagesia (GRI) for Including and that above of the report will be for the residence of CRIS for adultance as whereasted participation.
- 7. By the bargettern of this regard at the season is your handay determine the 4 change of this responsible design and a secure of the season being made and solve affects of the season of the season
- 8 Consent under the Personal Oals Protestics, Aut (PGFA)

Lenderstand, acomprehenge, agree and anderer trac-

(a) My values my windramp and the Grannal hourance Association of Singapore ("GM") maying permitted to collect, use, discuss and or process my personal interpression between the form and any other personal intermetion process by males consisted by my making (collectively the "Personal Information") but discuss and transfer such Personal Information (a) information (b) but discuss and transfer such Personal Information is information) and received ventions in this according to its according to the second shall be collectively referred to as the finances ("insurers"), the formation of the method to as the finances of the supplement.

If Black assets, the taking entries develop with the plants will stop the personners of the stable and only the session consisting to the claim.

th investigating the additions and to my differen-

(A) CRITATO THE BIDDED CHARTING WHE MY INSTRUCTIONS OF TRESOCRAFY TO ANY MASSIMES BY ITE.

(w) administering my claims (including the making of contributations, Happiner's, wholes reports of business to the which could mention absolute personal data from the following should delivery of the some accordance to the uniternal cover of envisions from pocked by a form.

(x) containing with applicable line is administering properties and harmony above dealing with my cluster

(collectively the Parallel of )

Build assume that were more a valuable to the became and a warman pervention to the majors burnered to active the detection of the control of

(c) my fersonal expansion projection be distributed by they of the Meaners about 10% orders considerably and ore provinces to expensive constructions that it is a second or a state of the source for the active Factions to

Portypoliter's Separate Date & Diver's Equation & transported by Press of Date Values 2015, Repercent frame Factories

Sheller Plan

A: Shift by III

A: Shift by III

C: Shift 58.27 U.

### Sketch Plan #2

EFER TO POLICE	REPORT T/2017051	3/2016		
	84			

Declaration

I/V/e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Policytalder's Signature / Date & Green's Signature (il driver is not the Policytalder)
Time: Signature / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

## POLICE REPORT 1





Report No. 1/2/170513:2016 \*

10.3

Police Station Of Ongrii Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 765827 Tel No. 1800-8525999

DaterTima Report Made: 13/05/2017 02:00			Vide Report No			Station Diary No. 14	
iformant's Pa	rticul	ars .				1989	
lams of Inform	en!		Add	Irest		109-853 SINGAPORE	
SAHIR BIN SALIM					IN WARRING TH	M2-635 31110UL A.K.	
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / \$16117911 Nationality			Cor	1176 stact No	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		
			4	me/Office:	Mot	ple, 90683855	
			Em	ail			
SINGAPORE C	TIZE						
Sex: Ag	10	Date of Birth		se of Informant			
Aale 54		17/04/1963	****	V&1	Annal	itution / School Name	
Race				nguage	1051	ROBORT V SCHOOL VOLLE	
Boyanesa	April 1			glish	The second second		
Decupation				ving Licence Info ess: 2		e of Expry	
GRABCAR DP	INER		CIE	)5S 2		Co Ol Sept 1	
Type of Acodent Loostion. Along Road 1	. in	of the Accider pury a and Run hing Toward Ros	e comp	Dros Drive 180	Date/Time of Accident 13/05/2017, 0	Type of Locati Straight Road 9:10	
Type of Acodent Loostian Along Rosa 1 LENTOR AVE YISHUN AVE	Trave	puty Is and Run 	ed 2	Drive i.No	Accident	Straight Road	
Type of Acodent, Lossion, Along Rose 1 LENTOR AVE YISHUN AVE LENTOR TOV Westher	Trave	pury It and Run 	91 2 101 Q	Drive Like F YISHUN carl Surfax **	Accident	Straight Road	
Type of Acodent, Looston, Along Rose 1 LENTOR AVE YISHUN AVE LENTOR TOY Weather Cless	Trave	puty Is and Run 	21 2 ON O	Drive LIND FYISHUN Carl Surfax **	Accident	Straight Road	
Type of Acodent. Loostion. Along Rose 1 LENTOR AVE YISHUN AVE LENTOR TOV Weather Clear Treffic Flow	Trave NUE NUE NUE 1	puty Is and Run 	21 2 1011 Q 1011 Q	Drive Like F YISHUN carl Surfax **	Ascident 13/05/2017,0	Straight Road 9:10 Road Speed Limit Treffic Volume Moderate	
Type of Acodent. Loostion. Along Rose 1 LENTOR AVE YISHUN AVE LENTOR TOV Weather Clear Treffic Flow Dual Carriage	Trave NUE NUE VASG	puty Is and Run 	21 2 1011 Q 1011 Q	Drive Like  FiriselluN  Gad Surfare  Output  Tatlin Centre	Ascident 13/05/2017,0	Straight Road 9:00 Road Speed Limit Traffic Volume	
Type of Accident. Location. Along Rose 1 LENTOR AVE YISHUN AVE LENTOR TOW Westler Clear Traffic Flow Dual Carriage Type of Colliss	Trave NUE NUE 1 VASC	pry a and Run Ling Toward Ros S THE (BRECT	20 ON O	Drive Listo FiriSelluN coad Surfaxee ry rathic Centro rathic Light - Worl	Ascident 13/05/2017,0	Straight Road  9:10  Road Speed Limit  Traffic Volume  Moderate  Anyone conveyed to	
Type of Accident. Location. Along Rose 1 LENTOR AVE YISHUN AVE LENTOR TOW Westler Clear Traffic Flow Dual Carriage Type of Colliss	Trave NUE NUE 1 VASC	puty Is and Run 	20 ON O	Drive Listo FiriSelluN coad Surfaxee ry rathic Centro rathic Light - Worl	Ascident 13/05/2017,0	Straight Road  9:10  Road Speed Limit  Traffic Volume  Moderate  Anyone conveyed t	
Type of Acodent. Location. Along Rose 1 LENTOR AVE YISHUN AVE LENTOR TOV Weather Clear Treffic Flow Dual Carriege Type of Collis Between Mov	Trave INUE NUE VASIA Way	pury is and Run ling Toward Ros S INS (URSCT)	20 ON O	Drive Listo FiriSelluN coad Surfaxee ry rathic Centro rathic Light - Worl	Ascident 13/05/2017,0	Straight Road  9:10  Road Speed Limit  Traffic Volume Moderate  Anyone conveyed to	
Type of Accident. Location. Along Rose 1 LENTOR AVE YISHUN AVE LENTOR TOW Westler Clear Traffic Flow Dual Carriage Type of Colliss	Trave INUE NUE VASIA Way	pry s and Run ling Toward Ros S INE (MRECT chicles - Read I	20 ON O	Drive Like  FirishlyN cad Surface  or retin Centre retin Light - Worl	Accident 13/05/2017 0	Straight Road  9:00  Road Speed Limit  Traffic Voluma  Moderate  Anyone conveyed to simpulation	
Type of Acodent. Location. Along Rose 1 LENTOR AVE YISHUN AVE LENTOR TOV Weather Clear Treffic Flow Dual Carriege Type of Collis Between Mov	Trave NUE NUE VASC Way and	pury is and Run ling Toward Ros S INS (URSCT)	20 ON O	Drive Listo FiriSelluN coad Surfaxee ry rathic Centro rathic Light - Worl	Ascident 13/05/2017,0	Straight Road  9:10  Road Speed Limit  Traffic Volume Moderate Anyone conveyed to amoulance No  Condition   No of Passe	
Type of Acodent. Loostion. Along Road 1 LENTOR AVE YISHUN AVE LENTOR TOV Weather Class Traffic Flow Dual Carriege Type of Collis Between Mov	Trave NUE NUE VASC Way and	pry s and Run ling Toward Ros S INE (MRECT chicles - Read I	20 ON O	Drive Like  FirishlyN cad Surface  or retin Centre retin Light - Worl	Accident 13/05/2017 0	Road Speed Limit  Fraftic Volume Moderate Anyone conveyed to amoulance No  Condition   No of Passe Seriously   0	
Type of Acodent. Location. Along Rond 1 LENTOR AVE YISHUN AVE LENTOR TOV Weather Clust Truffic Flow Dual Carriege Type of Collis Between Mov Details of Vo Vehicle No. SJW775H	Trave NUE NUE NUE VASI VASI Vay on ing Va	pry s and Sun ing Toward Ros S IHS DIRECT chicks - Read I	PA QUANTE	Dove Listo  FirishlyN Gart Surface  O Tellin Centre ratio Light - Worl	Accident 13/05/2017 0	Road Speed Limit  Road Speed Limit  Traffic Volume  Moderate  Anyone conveyed to smouldings  No  Condition   No of Passe Seriously   0 Daniaged	
Type of Acodent. Loostion. Along Road 1 LENTOR AVE YISHUN AVE LENTOR TOV Weather Class Traffic Flow Dual Carriage Type of Collis Between Mov Vehicle No.	Trave NUE NUE NUE VABIA Way and ing Va	pry s and Run ling Toward Ros S INE (MRECT chicles - Read I	PA QUANTE	Drive Like  FirishlyN cad Surface  or retin Centre retin Light - Worl	Accident 13/05/2017 0	Road Speed Limit  Road Speed Limit  Traffic Volume  Moderate  Anyone conveyed to smoulding No  Condition   No of Passe Seriousty   0 Damaged Seriousty   1	
Type of Acodent. Location. Along Rond 1 LENTOR AVE YISHUN AVE LENTOR TOV Weather Clust Truffic Flow Dual Carriege Type of Collis Between Mov Details of Vo Vehicle No. SJW775H	Trave NUE NUE NUE VASI VASI Vay on ing Va	pry s and Sun ing Toward Ros S IHS DIRECT chicks - Read I	ON O	Dove Listo  FirishlyN Gart Surface  O Tellin Centre ratio Light - Worl	Accident 13/05/2017 0	Road Speed Limit  Road Speed Limit  Traffic Volume  Moderate  Anyone conveyed to smouldings  No  Condition   No of Passe Seriously   0 Daniaged	

#### POLICE REPORT 2



Police Station Of Origin Yishun Nerth N.P.C. 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 786827 Tel No. 1800-8525999



7.013

Report No. 1/2017/05/19/2016

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

#### Brief Details.

On 13/05/2017 at 6010hrs, I was driving my GrabCar (SLM457E) along Lenter Ave and I have 3 passengers, a couple and one toodier with the I had stopped at the traffic light junction of Lenter Ave and Yishun Ave 1 as it had indicated red and there is another car (SLG5827U) infront of mine which had also stopped due to the same condition.

While awaiting for the traffic lights to turn green my vehicle had suddenly jolled forward due to a very strong impact which my vehicle had received from the rear. Due to the force of the impact, my vehicle had also collided onto the vehicle infront of mine.

The driver of the vehicle infront of mine had came out and stored to take pictures while the driver of the rear vehicle had stayed in his car (SJW775H) and did not stepped out to exchange perioders with us. The said fear driver whom had caused the chain' ecrident had instead drove off and left the accident scene.

I wish to state that my passengers had alighted and informize the tinal the ambulance was called it also wish to state that I do not know which hospital they had gone to but it have the name and contact number of my passenger (Alde Hp 83833681) who was with his wife and toddler when the account took place

#### POLICE REPORT 3





Police Station Of Origin Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 758621 Tel No. 1800-8579999 Report Nation 1750 1757 Nation

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informerii is not abla to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT. Please altach a dopy of your centure's insurance Germoste to this report, if you don't have the carrifloste with you now please fax a copy to \$5474865 staling the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report

Staff Sg: KENNETH KOH CHIN HACT \*\*\*

Signature Of Informant

Signatura Of Interpreter Not applicable Date/Time 13/05/2017 02:00

Officer in Charge Of Case TP ( MR1

SHABDUL KAREEM BIN ABOUL HAGUE Contect No. 65476079

Authentication Stanio

Classification Of Case

1.4

# SL Automotive Pte Ltd

184 Woodlands Industrial Park E5 #01-02 Singapore 757514 Tel: 63654741 / 6365 4742 Fax: 63684750

Vehicle No

: SLM 457 E

Date : 16-Aug-2017

Make/Model : Toyota Vios

Name

: Grab Rentals Pte Ltd

Address

: c/o 184 Woodlands Industrial Park E5

#01-02

Singapore 757514

Accident Date : 13-May-2017

AMOUNT (S\$)	TEM	\$)
120	List Items	2-200
\$ 892.80	Bonnet ✓ 🕅	
\$ 1,184.00	Front headlamps VCRX No Photo	
\$ 85.00 \$ 479.90 \$ 270.75 \$ 386.60 \$ 128.25 \$ 128.50 \$ 1,130.00	Front headlamps VCRX Front headlamp top panel X No Photo	
\$ 479.90		
\$ 270.75	Front bumper centre grille	
\$ -386.60	Front bumper reinforcement	60
\$ 128.25	Front bumper logo	25
\$ 128.50	Front bumper chrome moulding VNEC	25 50 39 55 26 1) 1
\$ <del>1,130.00</del>	Front fenders R	00
\$ 449.39	Front top panel X No Phato	39
\$ 48:55	Front support panel garnish X No Plato	55
\$ 375.26	Air cleaner box X No Photo	26 1) 1
\$ 772.50	Boot lid ———	.50
\$ 156.80	Boot lid lock	80
\$ 99.70	Boot lid logo	70
\$ 240,00	Boot lid outer handle	.00
\$ 105,00	Boot lid 'VIOS' emblem	.00
\$ 45.00	Boot lid 'E' emblem No Plato.	.00
\$ 240.00 \$ 105.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 618.80 \$ 694.70 \$ 370.50 \$ 504.90 \$ 330.70	Rear taillamps	80
\$ 694.70	Rear end panel	.70
\$ 370.50	Rear end panel inner garnish	.50
\$ 504.90	Rear bumper	.90
\$ 3/30.70	Rear bumper reinforcement	.70_
\$ 9,497.60		.60
Less 25.0% \$ 2,374.40		.40
\$ 7,123.20		
	Special Nett Items	.)
\$ 45.00	Front number plate / DT	
\$ <del>50.00</del> \$ 280.00	Rear number plate × No Photo Rear reverse sensor (1 set) × No Photo	

S/N	Labour	82
1	Towing.	\$ 80.00
2	To remove and refit headlamps.	\$ - <del>40.00</del> 30
3	To check wiring.	\$ 40.00 30
4	To remove and refit inner garnishes.	\$ -140.00 30
5	To remove and refit reverse sensor.	\$ 80.00 x No Photo
6	To remove and replace air-con system.	\$ 120.00 × No Photo
7	To remove and refit radiator system.	\$ 60:00 × No Photo
8	Panel beating	\$ 2,640.00-600
9	Spray painting	\$ 2,420.06 800
10	To underseal	\$ 210.00 40 .
		\$ 5,830.00

Total \$ 13,328.20 GST 7% \$ 932.97 Grand-total \$ 14,261.17 3/16/0

Dollar: Fourteen Thousand Two Hundred Sixty One And Cents Seventeen Only

1) Part: \$2313.15 2) S/Nett: \$ 45.00 3) Labour: \$1610.00 4 3968.15. @ 4days PAT S

No. 1 Kakit Hakit Avenue 6 #01-53 AstroBay @ Kakit Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: \$181 8802 Fax; 6747 1017

Registration No.: 201000268D

Invoice No 05-17043/DY

Billing Name & Address
Grab Rentals Pte Ltd
c/o 184 Woodlands Industrial Park E5
#01-02
Singapore 757514

Date

16 Aug 2017

Vehicle No : SLM 457 E

Model: Toyota Vios

Item	Descriptions	Amount S\$
1	Date of inspection: 16 May 2017 A copy of the inspection / survey report Correspondence, postages and etc.	
2	Photography Services - Purchase of films, develop negatives - Storage of negatives - Submission of photographs 277 copies	
3	Transportation Charges	
4	2nd Inspection & Final Inspection Total	al \$1102.00
	SDLS : ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND TWO ON	LY

#### Notes:

- 1. All cheque payment should be "Crossed" and made payable to "Pal's Appraiser Pte. Ltd."
- 2. All cheque should have our "Invoice No." written on the reverse side of the cheque
- 3. For further enquiries on this invoice, please feel free to contact us

Official Stamp

E&O.E



Report Reference: TP / 05-17043/DY / 2017

Date of Report

: 16 Aug 2017

Grab Rentals Pte Ltd c/o 184 Woodlands Industrial Park E5 #01-02 Singapore 757514

THIRD PARTY SURVEY ACCIDENT HAPPENED ON

13 May 2017

16 May 2017 As per your instruction dated carried out a physical inspection on the said vehicle our report and findings as follows:

with regard to the above matter. We have SLM 457 E . We enclosed herewith

#### 1. VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Registration No : SLM 457 E

Model

: Toyota Vios

Year / Capacity : 2017/1496

Chassis No

: MHFB29F3102007668

Engine No

: 2NRX131601

Mileage

Colour

: Silver

#### 2. TYRES CONDITION

			Size	Made	Balance		Rim
FRONT	O/S	:	195/50 R16	Bridgestone	6.00	mm	Sport
REAR	O/S		195/50 R16	Bridgestone	6.00	mm	Sport
FRONT	N/S		195/50 R16	Bridgestone	6.00	mm	Sport
REAR	N/S	:	195/50 R16	Bridgestone	6.00	mm	Sport



#### 3. DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES

At the time of inspection, we noted that the vehicle has sustained an impact damages on the rear n/s and front n/s portion(s). For more detail of the damages, please see photograph attached.

4. Workshop Address : SL Automotive Pte Ltd

184 Woodlands Industrial Park E5

#01-02

Singapore 757514

Estimated normal period of repair : 18 working days to complete.

6. Enclosed number of photograph : 277 copies.

7. In accordance to your instruction, we have <u>Not Authorised</u> repair to the vehicle and the survey was done on a <u>"Without Prejudice"</u> basis. We hope that this report will be of assistance to you in dealing with the matter.

8. Should you discover any discrepancy in the report, please kindly notify us within 2 weeks, or the report will be treated as correct.

#### Disclaimer

The rates and assessment of damages as stated in this report is to be used solely for legal proceedings in relation to the surveyed vehicle and the accident in which the surveyed vehicle was involved in. The rates and assessment of damages must not be used in any circumstances for comparison with other vehicles and/or other accidents in other legal proceedings.

Vehicle No: Report No:

SLM 457 E TP/ 05-17043/DY / 2017

	Parts Description	Condition		orkshop's stimation		r Revised stimation	
	List Items						•
1	Bonnet J M	Damage	e	200.00	•		
2	Bonnet hinges × N✓	Intact	Φ	892.80	\$	892.80	
2	Front headlamns / / NV		5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	106.00	\$	1010252035203	
1	Front headlamp top panel V nelse-	Damage	Þ	1184.00	\$	1184.00	
1	Front bumper	Damage	2	85.00	\$ \$ \$ \$	85.00	
1	Front bumper centre grille	Damage	<b>3</b>	479.90	\$	479.90	
1	Front bumper reinforcement VOT	Damage	2	270.75	\$	270.75	
1	Front bumper logo VNEC	Damage	Э	386.60	\$	386.60	
1	Front bumper chrome moulding VNE	Damage	\$	128.25	\$	128.25	
2	Front fenders		\$	128.50	\$	128.50	
1	Front top panel V QT	Damage	\$	1130.00	\$	1130.00	
1	Front support panel garnish V	Damage	\$	449.39	\$	449.39	
1	Air con condenser X NN	Damage	\$	48.55	\$	48.55	
1	Radiator XNN	Intact	\$	962.80	\$		
1	Radiator fan XNZ	Intact	\$	805.00	\$		
1	Air cleaner box	Intact	\$	425.60	\$ \$ \$		
1	Boot lid VDT	Damage	\$	375.26	\$	375.26	
1	Boot lid lock JTm	Damage	\$	772.50	\$	772.50	
1		Damage	\$	156.80	\$	156.80	
4		Necessary	\$	99.70	\$	99.70	
1	Boot lid outer handle	Damage	\$	240.00	\$	240.00	
4	Boot lid 'VIOS' emblem VNEC	Necessary	\$	105.00	\$	105.00	80
1	Boot lid 'E' emblem	Necessary	\$	45.00	\$	45.00	
2	Rear taillamps V 5	Damage	\$	618.80	\$	618.80	
1	Rear end panel VOT	Damage	\$	694.70	\$	694.70	
1	Rear end panel inner garnish Octory	Damage	\$	370.50	\$	370.50	
1	Rear bumper V Octory	Damage	\$	504.90		504.90	
2	Rear bumper lamps X NN	Intact	\$	363.40	\$ \$ \$	004.00	
1	Rear bumper reinforcement / 87	Damage	\$	330.70	\$	330.70	
1	Rear spare tyre panel	Repair	\$	675.00	\$	000.70	
1	Rear spare tyre board X NN	Intact	\$	351.00	S		
2	Rear fenders R	Repair	\$	1716.80	\$		
		10		14903.20	\$	9497.60	
	Discount	25.0%	\$	3725.80	\$	2374.40	
			\$	11177.40	\$	7123.20	
	0		0.5		Ψ	7 120.20	
	Special Nett Items						
1	Front number plate	Damage	\$	50.00	\$	45.00	
1	Rear number plate	Damage	\$ \$ \$	50.00	\$	50.00	
1	Rear reverse sensor (1 set) √ nmG	Damage	S	280.00	\$	280.00	2
	NO.		\$	380,00	\$	375.00	
		pare Parts Total					

Page 3

Vehicle No: Report No:

SLM 457 E TP/ 05-17043/DY / 2017

LABOUR COS	-
LADUUR LUS	51

S/No	Job Descriptions	Job Descriptions Workshop's Estimation		Our Revised Estimation		
	Spare Parts Tot	al c/f	\$	11557.40	\$	7498.20
1	To provide towing service charge. $\checkmark$		\$	80.00	\$	80.00
2	To remove and refit damage parts, test for proper functioning and focus of headlamps.	30	\$	50.00	\$	40.00
3	To remove and refit rear electrical wiring, replaced damaged lamps and test for proper functioning.	30	\$	50.00	\$	40.00
4	To remove and refit inner trims, inner garnishes, to facilitate the repairs.	100	\$	150.00	\$	140.00
5	To remove and refit rear bumper sensor.	30	\$	150.00	\$	80.00
6	To remove and replace air-con system, refill gas and test for leakages.	ço	\$	200.00	\$	120,00
7	To remove and refit radiator system. $\checkmark$		\$	150.00	\$	60.00
8	To remove and replace the above damaged parts, straighten, knock out, realign and repair including cut and wield body panels. To re-adjust to the original position using power tools.	1600	\$	3000.00	\$	2640.00
9	To spray paint on the replaced and repaired parts, prepare spray such as masking tape the unaffected areas with paper, cleaning and sanding of surfaces, final polishing and waxing are also available.	1600	\$	3000.00	\$	2420.00
10	To apply undercoating on the repaired and replaced panels for rust protection.	Bo	\$	400.00	\$	210.00

13 days.

18787.40 \$

13328.20

Total \$

Vehicle No:

**SLM 457 E** 

Report No:

TP/ 05-17043/DY / 2017

LABOUR COST

S/No

Job Descriptions

Workshop's Estimation Our Revised Estimation

Total c/f

\$ 18787.40

\$

13328.20

Recommended PART BY PART Repair Amount of:

\$ 13328.20

SDLS: THIRTEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT AND CENTS TWENTY ONLY

Qualified Appraiser



51 UBI AVE 1, #01/02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 6256 3561 FAX: (065) 6256 4315

Your Ref: GV/673/11/17

Date: 25th April 2018

Our Ref: CS1/LAW18007013/Srbs2

M/s Gomez & Vasu LLC

133 Cecil Street #13-01A Keck Seng Tower Singapore 069535 (The Motor Claims Department)

Dear Sir / Madam,

EVALUATION REPORT (PAPER SURVEY) OF ACCIDENT VEHICLE NO:

**SLM 457E** 

INSURED VEHICLE: SJW 775H ACCIDENT DATE: 13/05/2017

We thank you for your instruction on 22/03/2018.

We acknowledge receipt of the following documents:-

a) Automobile Inspection Report of SLM 457E from M/s PAL'S Appraiser Pte Ltd.

b) Singapore Accident Statement of Vehicles SLM 457E.

c) Colour damaged vehicle photographs of SLM 457E.

Based on the documents received from you, we have evaluated the damages of the vehicle and have the following comments:-

1. Information Recorded: -

Registration Number Make & Model : SLM 457E : Toyota Vios

Year of Registration

: 2017

Chassis Number

: MHFB29F3102007668

Engine Capacity

: 1496 cc

We recommend that the repairs of the entire damage require about 13 (Thirteen) working days to complete.

 We hereby provide our recommendations on the cost of repair to the damaged vehicle as stated in the following page.



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

# ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLM 457E

Qty	Description of Parts	Description of Parts Condition		Our Adjusted (\$)	
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS				
1	BONNET	DENTED	892.80	892.80	
2	BONNET HINGES	NOT NECESSARY	106.00	-	
	FRONT HEADLAMPS	CRACKED	1,184.00	1,184.00	
	FRONT HEADLAMP TOP PANEL	DEFORMED	85.00	85.00	
	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	479.90	479.90	
- 1	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	DEFORMED	270.75	270.75	
	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	386.60	386.60	
	FRONT BUMPER LOGO	NECESSARY	128.25	128.25	
	FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING	NECESSARY	128.50	128.50	
	FRONT FENDERS	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,130.00	-	
1	FRONT TOP PANEL	BENT	449.39	449.39	
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH	DEFORMED	48.55	48.55	
1	AIR CON CONDENSER	NOT NECESSARY	962.80	-	
1	RADIATOR	NOT NECESSARY	805.00	-	
	RADIATOR FAN	NOT NECESSARY	425.60	-	
	AIR CLEANER BOX	DAMAGED	375.26	375.26	
,	BOOT LID	DENTED	772.50	772.50	
	BOOT LID LOCK	JAMMED	156.80	156.80	
9	BOOT LID LOGO	NECESSARY	99.70	99.70	
1 3	BOOT LID OUTER HANDLE	NOT NECESSARY	240.00	-	
9	BOOT LID "VIOS" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	105.00	80.00	
	BOOT LID "E" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	45.00	45.00	
	REAR TAILLAMPS	BENT	618.80	618.80	
	REAR END PANEL	DENTED	694.70	694.70	
9	REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH	DEFORMED	370.50	250.00	
	1 REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	504.9	504.90	
	2 REAR BUMPER LAMPS	NOT NECESSARY	363.4	0 -	
3	1 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	330.7	0 330.70	
	1 REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	675.0	0	

Report Ref No. CS1/LAW18007013/Srbs2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	351.00	
2	REAR FENDERS	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,716.80	-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-3,725.80	-1,995.52
			11,177.40	5,986.58
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
-1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	DENTED	50.00	45.00
	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	DENTED	50.00	50.00
. 83	SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	280.00	200.00
			380.00	295.00
	LABOUR			
	TO PROVIDE TOWING SERVICE CHARGE.		80.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT DAMAGE PARTS, TEST FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING AND FOCUS OF HEADLAMPS.		50.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING, REPLACED DAMAGED LAMPS AND TEST FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		50.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER TRIMS, INNER GARNISHES, TO FACILITATE THE REPAIRS.		150.00	0.555,00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR BUMPER SENSOR.		150.00	A DESTRUCTION
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE AIR-CON SYSTEM, REFILL GAS AND TEST FOR LEAKAGES.		200.00	- Constant
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT RADIATOR SYSTEM.		150.00	
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE THE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN, KNOCK OUT, REALIGN AND REPAIR INCLUDING CUT AND WELD BODY PANELS. TO READJUST TO THE ORIGINAL POSITION USING POWER TOOLS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT FENDERS, REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL AND REAR		3,000.00	1,600.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE REPLACED AND REPAIRED PARTS, PREPARE SPRAY SUCH AS MASKING TAPE THE UNAFFECTED AREAS WITH PAPER, CLEANING AND SANDING OF SURFACES, FINAL POLISHING AND WAXING ARE ALSO AVAILABLE.	3	3,000.00	
	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANELS FOR RUST PROTECTION.		400.0	0 60.00
	THE ENGLE PRINCES FOR THE PRINCES OF		7,230.0	0 3,670.00

Report Ref No. CS1/LAW18007013/Srbs2



Page No.:3 of 3

GRAND TOTAL	18,787.40	9,951.58
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS		9,951.58

Report Ref No. CS1/LAW18007013/Srbs2

YEANG WAI KEEN

**Automotive Assessor** 

Tu

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.